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• Big picture economic impact
• Bok center & arvest CC capital needs
• Impacts of future investment





Destinations international – event impact calculator
FY25 – July 2024 to June 2025
Input / output model – tourism economics, oxford economics company

• The Event Impact Calculator measures the economic value of an event and 
calculates its return on investment to local taxes. 

• Updated annually, the calculator draws on 10 different data sources to 
provide an industry-wide standard

• Top Categories of Local sales tax
• LODGING 
• F&b
• Retail
• Transportation
• Recreation



TOTAL IMPACT
Bok center and arvest convention center

Total Events 
Impact

$142,994,904

Estimated room 
demand
153,911

Overnight 
attendees

183,301

Total local 
sales tax

$4,815,219

FY25 – July 2024 to June 2025



Bok center
Major event examples

Bruce springsteen Travis scott Chris stapleton

Total local sales tax
$84,279

Estimated room demand
5,417

Total Events Impact
$2,099,444

Total Events Impact
$2,022,606

Total local sales tax
$82,243

Estimated room demand
4,995

Total Events Impact
$1,859,235

Total local sales tax
$75,196

Estimated room demand
4,791



Arvest convention center
Major event examples

Osdtda – dance team dtrs
Skills usa –

ok career tech Ok Indian gaming assoc

Total local sales tax
$72,700

Estimated room demand
2,564

Total Events Impact
$2,637,786

Total Events Impact
$2,347,011

Total local sales tax
$54,104

Estimated room demand
3,593

Total Events Impact
$1,888,115

Total local sales tax
$44,235

Estimated room demand
3,184



Events utilizing both venues
Major event examples

bassmaster ffa

Total local sales tax
$447,560

Estimated room demand
7,226

Total Events Impact
$19,124,469

Total Events Impact
$7,191,548

Total local sales tax
$172,678

Estimated room demand
8,850



Purchaser Zip code data | Examples

DFW

Tulsa 

OKC

New York

Houston

NWASan Diego
LA

Kansas City

Other

Billie Eilish | nov 2025

Top markets from outside OK:
1. DFW – 12.36%
2. New York – 4.29%
3. Houston – 3.19%
4. NWA – 3.14%
5. San diego – 2.52%

Paul mccartney | oct 2025

Top markets from outside OK:
1. DFW – 6.23%
2. New York – 5.16%
3. LA – 4.16%
4. NWA – 3.56%
5. Kansas city – 2.75%

Tulsa

OKC

DFW

New YorkLANWA

Kansas CityHoustonSpringfield

Other Tulsa

OKC
DFW

NWA
Joplin

Wichita

Springfield

Kansas City

St Louis

Other

Zach bryan | Dec 2024

Top markets from outside OK:
1. DFW – 6.9%
2. Nwa – 6.4%
3. Joplin – 3.4%
4. Wichita – 3.1%
5. Springfield – 2.9%

80% 70% 45%



Visitor journeys | placer.ai

• Placer.ai is a location intelligence platform that uses ai and mobile location 
data to provide businesses, real estate and civic groups with insights into foot 
traffic, consumer behavior, and market trends for physical places like stores, 
restaurants, and areas. 

• It helps understand visitor  patterns, measure marketing effectiveness, 
assess site suitability, and analyze demographics to drive decisions in retail, 
real estate, and economic development, all while prioritizing user priority 
through data aggregation.

• The following data is from four hours prior to an event to four hours following 
an event.



Visitor journeys | placer.ai
Billie Eilish | nov 2025 Tate mcrae| oct 2025

Zach bryan | Dec 2024





Process to date

• IOT3 Projects & Funding
• Internal & External Stakeholder meetings
• Client & Premium seating holder meetings
• studies Completed:

• Elevator / Escalator modernization assessment
• ME engineers report

• Roof assessments

• Mechanical
• Plumbing
• electrical



Bok center rankings 

2025 year-end top 200 arenas

2025 Year-End Boxscore

#29 in the United States
#55 worldwide

#30 in the United States
#46 worldwide

*measured from October 1, 2024 through September 30, 2025



Phase 1 – BOK Center Renovation

12-14 week project

Roof Replacement (ASAP)

seating replacement / Concrete repairs
Suite Level Renovations

centerhung scoreboard / 360 ring
Restroom Renovations

Event level Refresh
Restaurant Addition

Acoustical panel Replacement
BOH parking & BOH gated area upgrades



Capital Phases 2 - 4

Phase 2 - Fy28
ACC ROOF / SECURITY

ACC ROOF REPLACEMENT
ACC SECURITY CAMERAS / ACCESS CONTROL

Phase 3 - Fy30
VERTICAL TRANSPORTATION & ACC 

IMPROVEMENTS

ACC ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT
ACC EXHIBIT HALL airwall REPLACEMENT

ACC INTERIOR / EXTERIOR DOOR REPLACEMENT
BOK ELEVATOR / ESCALATOR UPDATES

Phase 4 - TIMING TBD
HQ HOTEL RELATED

ACC HOTEL CONNECTION
ACC CONFERENCE HALL / LEGACY HALL / 3RD FLOOR 

Renovation



Additional capital needs details

Additional capital (non-projects) estimates

Fy26 Other capital ($3,536,626.15) Notes:

Fy27 other capital ($6,138,121.63) *$5.5M for hockey related items

Fy28 other capital ($8,054,744.85) *MEP estimate at $6m, pending final study
Fy29 other capital ($4,479,751.00) *$2m in it systems
Fy30 other capital ($2,388,974.00)

TOTAL: ($24,598,217.63)



COMPLETE SUMMARY

Project phase SUMMARY (excludes phase 4)

PHASE 1 – BOK CENTER RENOVATION $57,913,529

PHASE 2 – FY28 – ACC ROOF / SECURITY $16,862,386

PHASE 3 – FY30 – VERTICAL TRANSPORTATION / ACC EXHIBIT HALL 
AIRWALLS / ACC DOORS

$17,936,176

ESTIMATED ADDITIONAL CAPITAL NEEDS – THRU FY30 $24,598,218

TOTAL PROJECTS & CAPITAL: $117,310,309



COMPLETE SUMMARY

AVAILABLE FUNDS
CAPITAL RESERVE ACCOUNT BALANCE $14,224,352

Ovg Manager’s contribution balance $1,700,000

Iot3 funds: phases 1, 2, and 3 (Fy25 – FY30) $21,650,000
total available funds: $37,574,352

Additional Funds
Hotel Tax Fund Estimate (Normal Allocation FY25 – FY27) $5,500,000

Combined Venue Operating Profits Estimate (FY25 – FY28) $16,750,000



Funding gaps

Funding gap – Phases 1-3
Total Projects & Capital Need $117,310,309

Total Available funds $37,574,352
Total gap: $79,735,957*

Phase 4 – tbd timing – hq hotel related (Net of IOT3 funds)
*combine with hotel funding and plaza $24,399,051

* Without allocation of hotel tax fund or 
venue operating profits estimate





Bok center | Impacted areas

Guest experience

Premium seating

Tour & promoter 
experience

Regional 
competitors

infrastructure



Arvest convention center | future opportunities 

LOST BUSINESS 
REPORT

FUTURE 
CONFERENCES

HQ HOTEL IMPACT 
ON VENUE OPERATING 

EXAMPLES

infrastructure



Lost business

• Based upon tulsa regional tourism data (Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025 data):
• Over 200 events lost
• 105 events with a projected ei of $104,935,927 related to hotel

• Hotel related reasons:
• Hotel inventory
• Hq hotel not adequate
• Hotels within walking distance to cc
• Meeting space total and under one roof / complex



Pre & post hotel venue example | Venue 1
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*Added 330 Room Hilton in 2018



Pre & post hotel venue example | Venue 2
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Year Events
2015 253

2016** 214
2017 206
2018 203
2019 194
2022 127
2023 147

2015 2016** 2018 2019 2022 2023
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Tulsa city council – special meeting wrap up | january 20, 2026

• Big picture economic impact
• Bok center & arvest CC capital needs
• Impacts of future investment
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